Nombre(s)

BRISEIDA KARINA
MARIA BLANCA
MARIA BLANCA
JOSE ANTONIO
AMARAIME GUADALUPE
ELIZABETH

MARTIN

INOCENCIA
YOLANDA

CELMA ESPERANZA
CELMA ESPERANZA
MARIA

JESSICA BETZABE
MA. GUILLERMINA
ZENAIDA
MONTSERRAT ESTHER
ANTONIO

MANUELA

MA. GUADALUPE
BERENICE

SILVIA

HERMILA

ELVIRA

ELVIRA

SERGIO OMAR

J. REFUGIO

MA. FELIX

MARIA GUADALUPE
J. JESUS

ROCIO

ROCIO

A
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INSTITUTO HAYARITA

| DE EDUCACION
i PARA ADULTOS

PERIODO: ENERO - MARZO 2022

A. Paterno

ACEVEDO
ACEVEDO
ACEVEDO
ADAME
AGUAYO
AGUIAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
ALCANTAR
ALMANZA
ALTAMIRANO
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
AMARAL
AMESCUA
ANDALON
ANTOLIN
AQUINO
ARANDA
ARELLANO
ARELLANO
ARIAS
ARMENTA
ARREOLA
ARREOLA
ARVIZO
AVALOS
AVALOS

A. Materno

TIZNADO
CORTES
CORTES
FLORES
CASAS
PARRA
GONZALEZ
GALINDO
ROBLES
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
DIAZ
SANCHEZ
VALDEZ
SANTIAGO
CABALLE
ESTRADA
CARRILLO
DE LA CRUZ
PEREZ
SOLIS
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ

RUIZ

PENA
ARCINIEGA
QUEZADA
ORONIA
ESCOBEDO
MEZA
MEZA

RFC

AETB7811032A8
AECB770116IC9
AECB770116IC9
AAFA011122KA4
AUCA981117379
AUPE841218TY6
AUGM6406061T8
AUGI6106151D2
AURY7712161K9
AURC891102H33
AURC891102H33
AADM720409G46
AASJ9711305L9
AAVG590815870
AASZ740605QW5
AACM9105136YA
AAEAG806134R5
AECM611112DI1
AACG820103UPA
AOPB5811022UA
AUSS710312HA3
AARH610706L13
AERE700111214
AERE700111214
AIPS911127765
AEAR670531EU6
AEQF7109145R6
AEOG8807072M1
AIEJ620424PR2
AAMR780315TCO
AAMR780315TCO

Total

370
1475
250
1630
1620
10000
266
1235
570
1030
300
4400
1483
1165
190
10000
1087
4400
1955
2047
10000
5770
600
1050
10000
1919
1875
2100
200
620
1000



GENESIS DENISSE
MA. CONCEPCION
NORMA

PERLA MARISOL
YASMIN

HONORIO

LUCINA MARGARITA
MARIA TERESA
ESTELA

NORMA

YESENIA

XITLALI ELIZABETH
ZULEIKA YEDITH
TEODORA
TEODORA
GREGORIA

NOEMI ELIZABETH
JOVITA PATRICIA
ERNESTO

YURILIA DEL CARMEN
EVANGELINA
GUADALUPE
MARIA ELIZABETH
MARIA ELIZABETH
JUAN

ANA MARIA

ANA MARIA

MARIA DE JESUS
NORMA ELENA
MARELY

MYDIA DIALUCY
J.CRUZ

ROSALIA

DANIELA LIZETH
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AVENA
AYALA
AYALA
AYON
BANDA
BANUELOS
BANUELOS
BARRERA
BARRERA
BECERRA
BECERRA
BELTRAN
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BERMUDEZ
BETANCOURT
BIZARRON
BONILLA
BRAMASCO
BRAMBILA
BRAVO
BRAVO
BRAVO
CAMACHO
CAMACHO
CAMACHO
CAMARENA
CAMPOS
CAMPOS
CANARE
CANEDO
CARDENAS

{OINSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
; PARA ADULTOS

SILLAS
ZUNIGA
RIVAS
PARRA
ARENAS
CARRILLO
ALVAREZ
VALDIVIA
PAEZ
HERNANDEZ
VILLASENOR
SANCHEZ
CERVANTES
DURAN
DURAN
ACUNA
RAMIREZ
RUIZ
RAMIREZ
ESPINOSA
BETANCOURT
MEDINA
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
PEREZ
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ECHAURY
FONSECA
NUNEZ
ZEFERINO
SOTO
CARRILLO

AESG0401151F7
AAZC601208SV1
AARN830126QJ2
AOPP010818EP3
BAAY820511ClI2
BACH810930J50
BAAL83063021A
BAVT840530JR0O
BAPE7208183C5
BEHN7605088H9
BEVY9507276V2
BESX000830BJ7
BECZ7801146H3
BEDT530920PL5
BEDT530920PL5
BEAG680709QB0
BERN9305248L.2
BERJ8006203T5
BIRE670306HX0
BOEY900825U19
BABE630224IL1
BAMG680209CV4
BAHE871104BZ6
BAHE871104BZ6
BAPJ680126L83
CAAA720223S14
CAAA720223S14
CAAJ681218169
CAEN6707029D7
CAFM7902259D0
CANM901211884
CAZC540503215
CASR700412172
CACD97082932A

3400
3400
855
10000
10000
703
10000
5000
2850
1260
1325
780
1045
935
1000
10000
8440
975
10000
5545
690
95
380
150
190
3780
850
9520
190
1482
5000
10000
380
10000



WENDY CAROLINA
GRACIELA

MARIA ISABEL
ELPIDIA

JULIA ANAHY
ELPIDIA
JOAQUINA EVELIA
JOAQUINA EVELIA
MARICELA
ARACELI

MIRNA ROCIO
PETRA

ALDO GREGORIO
JORGE

JOSE ANDRES
MA. DE JESUS
MARIA DE LOURDES
J. SANTOS
VICTORIA

KAREN ITZEL
OFELIA

PAULA

PAULA

FELIPA

MARIA LUISA
BLANCA ESTELA
BLANCA ESTELA
MIRNA

MARISOL
BENJAMIN

ISABEL

JUSTO

ADRIANA

ZAIRA PATRICIA

) ofyadl
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CARDENAS
CARO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CASILLAS
CASTANEDA
CASTANEDA
CASTRO
CASTRO
CASTRO
CATON
CELEDON
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CISNEROS
CONSTANTE
COPADO
CORNEJO
CORNEJO
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORRAL
CORRALES
CORTEZ
CORTEZ

DE LA CRUZ
DE LA CRUZ
DE LUNA

INSTITUTO HAYARITA
DE EDUCACION
PARA ADULTOS

FRANCO
CONTRERAS
ESCOBAR
AGUIAR
TIZCARENO
AGUIAR
JAUREGUI
JAUREGUI
CISNEROS
HERNANDEZ
FUERTES
GARCIA
ROMERO
BUENO
VALENZUELA
OCAMPO
CEBALLOS
OLIVARRIA
RIVERA
SANABRIA
AHUMADA
MEZA
MEZA
PONCE
MOTA
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CORTES
TAPIA
GONZALEZ
MUNOZ
LOPEZ
SOLIS
LOPEZ

CAFW930712KQ0
CACG780917PE3
CAEI981111A82
CAAE760414UV8
CATJ840109292
CAAE760414UV8
CAJJ610816KB6
CAJJ610816KB6
CACM791003SD7
CAHA751123FF5
CAFM881019JF3
CAGP670531UC2
CARA860313873
CABJ671129PIA
CAVA851130664
CEOQJ670602364
CACL780211GN9
CAOS710127AS1
CIRV6707214E4
COSK830222HW5
COAQB690912PE7
COMP551018R9A
COMP551018R9A
COPF6502059RA
COML750920KH8
COCB770307LN7
COCB770307LN7
COCM760925NI13
COTM710225N94
COGB800116NKA
COMI8311051J1
CULJ890714IE5
CUSA901107HF5
LULZ951006JT2

10000
10000
1260
595
2069
750
3515
750
1480
570
10000
970
95
2305
5545
285
380
570
95
690
570
4290
1850
95
500
6550
600
5000
100
1735
5000
475
5540
10000



DIANA LAURA
CLAUDIA ELENA
MARISOL
KIMBERLI PAOLA
ANA LUISA

JUAN MANUEL
MARIA ENRIQUETA
DANIA PAULINA
MA. GUADALUPE
ESMERALDA
MANUEL

JUAN CARLOS
HIYARI FERNANDA
OFELIA

ANA ISABEL
EDELMIRA
VERONICA ISABEL
KATIA

ELVIA SORAYA
ALICIA YARELI
ROMANA

IGNACIA

CIRILO

MARIA MARGARITA
CANDIDA

EDITH

RAFAEL
JOSEFINA
DOLORES ABIGAIL
ALMA DELIA

ALMA DELIA
RODRIGO

EDWIN EDUARDO
DIANA PAOLA
BENITA

Nyl
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DELGADO
DELGADO
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ
DURAN
DURAN
DURAN
ELIAS
ESCOBAR
ESPARZA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
FERNANDEZ
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FREGOSO
FREGOSO
GALARZA
GALARZA
GALINDO
GALINDO
GALINDO
GARCIA

| INSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS

PALACIO
SOTOMAYOR
ESTRADA
GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ
HIGAREDA
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
HERNANDEZ
RAMOS
VILLELA
LERMA
OCHOA
PEREZ
GASPAR
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
RENTERIA
GARCIA
DIAZ

PEREZ
JERONIMO
MARTINEZ
TEJEDA

DE LA CRUZ
GARCIA
SOSTENES
RAMIREZ
CORTES
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
CORONA
CORONA
CERVANTES
HERNANDEZ

DEPD960113733
DESC990918DR7
DIEM830415769
DIGK970325TQA
DIRA760726CR6
DIHJ681125B79
DIRE6907157K2
DIGD951222DYA
DIHG7801127M3
DURE7505265H5
DUVM760106SY8
DULJ8406249HA
EIOH940916C62
EOPO8104029K2
EAGA9003201Y3
EIGE820713TN4
EIRV7107081F6
EIRK9511148N2
EAGE650605UQ9
EADA890928MY3
EAPR780322F61
EAJI871017S43
EAMC760627CP9
FETM931124TFO
FOCC810202144
FOGE900915511
FOSR001114ER6
FERJ730211LG3
FECD940311BZA
GALA770128I6A
GALA770128I6A
GACR9503139H0
GACE991102LBA
GACD9812276JA
GAHB600415QH4

10000
1875
3780
2849

430
2565
10000
10000
820
10000
295
5720
570
1260
2300

10000

10000
1620

475
4053
380
665
1952

10000
3835
1022

397
95
770
1050
500
1360
1770
95
1315
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JANITZIA

CELSA

LUIS ALFONSO
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA

ERIKA YESENIA
ROSA NIDIA
GRACIELA
IMELDA
GERARDO
PATRICIA

NOEMI

THALIA DAYANA
CECILIA

NESTOR

MARIA EMMA
GRICELDA

MARIA GUADALUPE
JAZMIN AIRAM
ZOREYA
ALEJANDRA
SERGIO

ARTURO
ANGELICA

MARIA ISABEL
ANDRES
ANGELICA

LUZ DEL CARMEN
CIRIACO
XOCHITL ARGELIA
ARACELY
CASIMIRO
BERTHA ALICIA
NORMA ANGELICA
MARIA ELENA

cNayaidl
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GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARRAFA
GODINEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GORDILLO
GRACIANO
GUARDADO
GUILLEN

¢ OINSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS

PONCE
IBARRA
NARANJO
VARGAS
VARGAS
VARGAS
COVARRUBIAS
VALLEJO
SALAZAR
SOLIS
GONZALEZ
AGUILAR
VAZQUEZ
OROZCO
ESPINOZA
HERNANDEZ
VALDEZ
GUERRA
ARANDA
CONTRERAS
RIVERA
GUZMAN
LARIOS
GOMEZ
GARCIA
ESCALANTE
GOMEZ
MONREAL
FLORES
MADERO
CARRILLO
FABIAN
PALACIOS
GUEVARA
GARCIA

GAPJ800717ET3
GAIC680427194
GANL710223111
GAVV830113JL3
GAVV830113JL3
GAVEB8005105G5
GACR760812SY9
GAVG5208072W7
GASI731027Q3A
GASG840810JIA
GOGP7404134H7
GOANG650217FH1
GOVT900607QY7
GOO0C890408237
GOEN730226FS5
GOHE7406047F1
GOVG600128C40
GOGG641212L.84
GOAJ970420PF2
GOCZ740629JD5
GORA760314JE4
GOGS501007N50
GOLA571015QQ4
GOGA731127991
GOGI821218HK1
GOEA640211280
GOGA731127991
GOML620716Cl4
GOFC750605113
GOMX741103NJ3
GOCA981120PK8
GOFC670304343
GAPB740606G83
GUGN691127Q77
GUGE711108NU1

905
3285
4094
2975
3300
5275
4015
3833
2495
1500

10000
1097
10000
4265
10000
1615
5600
2710
4295
1045
5770
10000
10000
1805

935

331
2400

10000

760
1894

820

358
5900

475
2055



RAYMUNDO
RAYMUNDO
NATAEL FERNANDO
MARIA NATALY

MA. MERCEDES
MA. MERCEDES

J. ASCENCION
DELFINA

DELFINA

NORMA EDITH

ANA MARIELA
YADIRA

ELVIA

ELVIA

VICTORINA
MARGARITA
YADHIRA GUADALUPE
TANIA GUADALUPE
TANIA GUADALUPE
KENIA GUADALUPE
MA. DEL ROSARIO
CLAUDIA JANETH
KENIA GUADALUPE
CARLOS

JOVA

JOVA

ADEIDA HIPOLITA
AMALIA

JOSE DE JESUS
XOCHIQUETZAL
BUENAVENTURA
BUENAVENTURA
MAIRA YADIRA
NARVIT ADAL
NARVIT ADAL
ERIKA NEREIDA
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GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HUIZAR
IBARRA
IBARRA
IBARRA
IBARRA
INURRIAGA
JAUREGUI
JAUREGUI
JAUREGUI
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ

¢ INSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULYOS

GARCIA
GARCIA
BERNAL
RAMOS
GARCIA
GARCIA
CEA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
NAVA
CHACON
SALDANA
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
RIVERA
MORALES
HERNANDEZ
ENRIQUEZ
ENRIQUEZ
ENRIQUEZ
ESTRADA
LOPEZ
ENRIQUEZ
DE LA CRUZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
DUARTE
RAMIREZ
ACEVEDO
MEDINA
GARCIA
GARCIA
VICTORIA
IBARRA
IBARRA
GONZALEZ

GUGR8007158X9
GUGR8007158X9
GUBN7609251Q9
GURN9109173H5
GUGM720923NQ0
GUGM720923NQ0
GUCA7005072S84
HEGD630703UZ9
HEGD630703UZ9
HENN830214DY1
HECA9312202F1
HESY001020G18
HESE731029TZ5
HESE731029TZ5
HERV660810EPA
HEMM620505RF4
HEHY851118L8A
HEET9210289FA
HEET9210289FA
HEEK921028BL4
HEER770128744
HELC830205MP4
HEEK921028BL4
HUCCB860626CS4
IARJ6702151Q4
IARJ6702151Q4
IADA870311PEO
IARA740710H96
IUAJ690209HY9
JAMX7012309C3
JAGB660714GT9
JAGB660714GT9
JIVM7606229C3
JIIN960131BZ5
JIIN960131BZ5
JIGE800503JH6

380
250
10000
190
3570
700
5720
665
2450
380
5580
250
2090
1100
1235
1123
10000
2055
950
3250
2276
1364
100
215
855
500
475
5600
500
4200
1070
750
1535
1645
1050
380



AURELIA ELENA
ERIKA NEREIDA
MARIA ANGELICA
EDGAR YAIR

LUCIA

GABRIELA
GABRIELA

TOMAS

HERLINDA

TOMAS

VERONICA
NESTOR KAIN
YOLANDA GUADALUPE
CRESCENCIA
MARIA LUISA
SILVIA

IRIS BEATANY
AURORA

CECILIA MARLEN
ERIKA JAZMIN
JUAN SALVADOR
MARIA ESTHER
IRVING JOPHET
MA. ANGELINA
AURELIA CATALINA
AURELIA CATALINA
MA. ANGELINA
AURELIA CATALINA
CAROLINA GUADALUPE
SUSANA

ANDRES

LORENA

MARIA MARGARITA
MARIA MARGARITA
JORGE GUADALUPE
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JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JUVIERCO
LAMAS
LAMAS
LEMUS
LEMUS
LEMUS
LLAMAS
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOZANO
LOZANO
LUNA

EOINSTITUTO HAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS

HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ
TIZNADO
BURGARA
SOLIS

DIAZ

DIAZ
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
MENDOZA
VILLAVICENCIO
MEDINA
MERCADO
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
HUERTA
ORTIZ
JIMENEZ
MONTES
MONTES
JIMENEZ
MONTES
CORTEZ
CENICEROS
CARRILLO
LOBATOS
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
RAMOS

JIHAG70717752
JIGE800503JH6
JITA780912ST9
JIBE820922EN7
JUSL940910A54
LADG620123AW1
LADG620123AW1
LEVT801118RQ0
LEVH860323ND3
LEVT801118RQ0
LAMV730201J4A
LOVN970226EA8
LOMY750407MP3
LOMC690922RG5
LOHL880405RT4
LOHS5609299R5
LOAI990715RC8
LOGA5308241Z4
LOGC9303256ZA
LOGE921107CB4
LOGJ980201PU3
LOHEG40823KC4
LOOI840927TJ1
LOJA531030448
LOMAB51121GX3
LOMAG51121GX3
LOJA531030448
LOMAB51121GX3
LOCC900527NK6
LOCS790527NK2
LOCX780311TS6
LOLL950711DB7
LOBM690531CZ2
LOBM690531CZ2
LURJ680709SF7

2197
100
3435
742
1045
855
200
2080
1575
200
10145
665
665
1204
4400
285
1419
4900
570
95
1354
1830
10000
1050
1760
850
250
250
10000
190
2945
855
570
500
5851



INSTITUTO NAYARITA
| DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS
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ADINA MACHUCA RAMOS
LILIA MACIAS QUEZADA
JACQUELINE SUSANA MACIAS URIBE
CARMEN MALDONADO  GUZMAN
BLANCA CONCEPCION  MALDONADO ORTEGA
DALIA ELIZABETH MARQUEZ AYALA
MADELI MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
LUZ ELENA MARTINEZ RENTERIA
AGUSTIN MARTINEZ DE LA CRUZ
BENITO MARTINEZ RAMIREZ
ESPERANZA MARTINEZ DE LEON
ARACELI MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
ALMA GUADALUPE MEDINA ALTAMIRANO
MONICA PATRICIA MEDINA BARAJAS
RITO MEDINA RUIZ

RITO MEDINA RUIZ
ALEJANDRO MEJIA MAYORQUIN
CRECENCIA MENDOZA FLORES
SHEILA NAYELY MENDOZA GONZALEZ
SHEILA NAYELY MENDOZA GONZALEZ
BERTHA ALICIA MEZA SOLORIO
SANDRA LISSETT MEZA URIBE
SANTIAGO OSBALDO MEZA GONZALEZ
NATIVIDAD MICHEL CASTELLON
LEONOR EVELIA MIRAMONTES = ZAMUDIO
LEONOR EVELIA MIRAMONTES ZAMUDIO
MARICELDA MONTALVO HARO
RAMIRO MONTALVO INIGUEZ
TERESA DE JESUS MONTANO CARRANZA
VALERIA MONTES PUGA
AIDEE DEL SOCORRO MORA RODRIGUEZ
AIDEE DEL SOCORRO MORA RODRIGUEZ
ZORAIDA MORALES CONCHAS
MARIA OFELIA MORENO RODRIGUEZ
EFREN MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ

MARA770104GH8
MAQL650408SI2
MAUJ931201UW8
MAGC630717J79
MAOB840905QG7
MAAD870102LC5
MASM810701R86
MARL7901215E0
MACA581221RV7
MARB860309U17
MALE780306MG1
MAMA750829R56
MEAA9107138C9
MEBMB800308TK9
MERR710522HA0
MERR710522HA0
MEMA710808DW4
MEFC591228317
MEGS9102111P8
MEGS9102111P8
MESB650608BZ5
MEUS800720SJ8
MEGS940725UNA
MICN860107K86
MIZL641202SE6
MIZL641202SE6
MOHM®690912JE5
MOIR810815JF5
MOCT721012JU7
MOPV920229553
MORA641031269
MORA641031269
MOCZ730823P58
MORO620424JK3
MURE911129JI6

5600
285
190

1710
570
755

4940
410

10000

1615

1140

9520

1250

3780

1790
200

6865

1425

6510
750

3305

5035

1905
285
715
800

1235

5000

1810

2096

9785

6350
475

4667

10000



TERESA

HUGO ORLANDO
LUCIA

ELIZABETH
MAIHUALIDA

TANIA ATZHYRY DE
JESUS

MARTHA PATRICIA
MARTHA PATRICIA
ERIKA YAHANARA
JASMIN

MARIA CRUZ
MARIA CRUZ
ELIZABETH

ZOILA

AURORA

MARIA ELENA
DIANA GUADALUPE
MARINA

ILIANA VALENTINA
GABRIEL
EVANGELINA
JUANA YULIANA
ANA DE JESUS
EUGENIA
FRANCISCA

MARIA YESENIA
LUCERO JACQUELINE
LUZ YOLANDA
MARTINA
ANGELICA

JUAN FRANCISCO
BRENDA JAQUELINNE
MARIA RAQUEL

ly oNyad!
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MURO
NAVA
NAVA
NAVARRETE
NAVARRO
NAVARRO

NUNEZ
NUNEZ
NUNEZ

OCAMPO
OCAMPO
OCEGUEDA
OCEGUEDA
OCHOA
ORNELAS
OROzZCO
ORTEGA
PADILLA
PAREDES
PARRA
PARRA
PARTIDA
PARTIDA
PARTIDA
PENA
PENA
PERAZA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PICHARDO
PINEDA
PLASCENCIA

INSTITUTO HAYARITA

. DE EDUCACION
I PARA ADULTOS

LEPE

SORIA
SANDOVAL
MUNIZ
RODRIGUEZ
DIAZ

MORA
MORA
ZUNIGA

LOPEZ
LOPEZ
RIVAS
AGUIRRE
SALCEDO
ESPINOZA
IBARRA
GURROLA
PARTIDA
CENTLAL
GARCIA
ARVIZU
CANTABRANA
LOZANO
MEJIA
FREGOSO
HERRERA
GAMA
LUQUIN
VALDIVIA
TABARES
CORTES
BERNAL

MULT721114KNO
NASH790601PZA
NASL970828983
NAME910802L38
NARM790528HEA
NADT9608317J5

NUMM600926CL0
NUMM®600926CL0
NUZEB830326BGA

OALC560914AD3
OALC560914AD3
OERE7104102R8
OEAZ8407015N3
O0SA631201SP3
OEEE940325MH8
0O0ID870712S816
OEGM8005016MA
PAPI730214NJ4
PACG8205207DA
PAGE661112LX1
PAAJ840717U39
PACA921224K69
PALE680407SV5
PAMF670128DS6
PEFY7011074E1
PEHL950607281
PEGL981102JQ8
PELM7211049J3
PEVA860611Q57
PITJ720525E34
PICB9910163Y3
PABR620713C77

475
5775
450
10000
6485
2780

3810
1250
2210

7190
2650
5400
5600
100
10000
357
1735
5000
688
380
765
665
1910
1320
4015
358
10000
3526
1575
7205
95
3705



INSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION

| PARA ADULTOS
N O R ¥ {Cmbidesi
MARIA RAQUEL PLASCENCIA BERNAL PABR620713C77 1500
JOSEFINA PRUDENTE BANOS PUBJ570319IS5 1235
MARIA DE JESUS QUEZADA FLORES QUFJ731224E96 380
DALIA JUDIT QUEZADA BENITEZ QUBD840904DCA 1080
ANA BERTHA RAMIREZ BARRIGA RABA620917G62 2020
GLENDA NAYELLY RAMIREZ CARO RACGO000929N60 4335
GLENDA NAYELLY RAMIREZ CARO RACGO000929N60 1950
JAZMIN ISIDRA RAMIREZ BANUELOS RABJ810121AU3 310
JAZMIN ISIDRA RAMIREZ BANUELOS RABJ810121AU3 800
JOSE RAMON RAMIREZ OCEGUEDA RAOR620322G73 1235
MA ANGELICA RAMIREZ GARCIA RAGA830505SZ22 475
FRIDA JAZMIN RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ RAHF970820T3A 2794
MARIA ELENA RAMIREZ ALVAREZ RAAE690219KP9 1140
CYNTHIA VANESSA RAMIREZ HERNANDEZ RAHC9701185X2 1615
ELISA RAMIREZ ALVAREZ RAAE6506142F3 2195
ADRIANA RAMIREZ CAMPOS RACA741005QX3 1425
ROSALBA CITLALLI RAMIREZ ORTEGA RAOR931202CL5 10000
SERGIO ROBERTO RAMIREZ CARDENAS RACS911008T25 10000
MIGUEL ANGEL RAMOS BECERRA RABM8302281R0 5795
MIGUEL ANGEL RAMOS BECERRA RABM8302281R0 4250
ROSA MARTINA RAMOS GOMEZ RAGR650828GF8 10000
ALMA ROSA REGALADO GONZALEZ REGA930707AH9 630
LAURA ELENA REGINO GARCIA REGL650205M36 760
TERESA DE JESUS RENDON RODRIGUEZ RERT871015L28 10000
VANIA RENTERIA INIGUEZ REIV8809133WA 10000
JOANA SUJEY RENTERIA SANTANA RESJ880419TL1 380
SERGIO ERNESTO RIOS DE LA CRUZ RICS950627F60 190
INES RIVERA SALVATIERRA RISI720205BH8 2020
INES RIVERA SALVATIERRA RISI720205BH8 850
MARIA DEL SOCORRO RIVERA TOPETE RITS600705JP5 645
MARIA DEL SOCORRO RIVERA TOPETE RITS600705JP5 600
DIANA ELIZABETH RIVERA OLIVARRIA RIOD940218318 310
MA. VERONICA ROBLES JIMENEZ ROJV630204D39 10000

ELIA CAROLINA RODARTE SARTIAGUIN ROSE000523K24 1070




ELIA CAROLINA

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ERIKA QUIRASENIA
MARIA DEL SOCORRO
MARIA ORALIA

MA CARMEN

YANNET

YANNET

MARIA DEL SOCORRO
SUSANA

GABRIELA GUADALUPE
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA PATRICIA

MARIA PATRICIA
BERTHA

IRMA LETICIA

SAIRA KARINA
MIGUEL ANGEL
AMELIA ISABEL
YULIANA

GRISELDA ABIGAIL
PALOMA DE JESUS
TERESITA LIZBETH
MARIA GUADALUPE
GEORGINA CLEOTILDE
OLGA LIDIA

OLGA LIDIA

MARIA NATIVIDAD
WENDY LETICIA
MARIA NATIVIDAD
ANTONIA

MARIA CONCEPCION
MARIA CONCEPCION
IVANA

JESSICA OLIVIER

N D DGR L0 ¥ SOmIteed

RODARTE

RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ
ROMAN

ROMERO
ROMERO
ROSALES
ROSAS
ROSAS
ROSAS
RUBIO
RUBIO
RUBIO
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUIZ
RUVALCABA
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ

INSTITUTO RAYARITA

DE EDUCACION

. PARA ADULTOS

SARTIAGUIN
MADRID
MICHEL
RIVERA
DUARTE
RAMIREZ
ARELLANO
ARELLANO
VILLA
BARRERA
VALDIVIA
CASTANEDA
REYNOSO
REYNOSO
BANUELOS
RAMIREZ
TINAJERO
VILLAVICENCIA
MEZA

MEZA
BONILLA
NAVARRO
DELGADO
CORONA
GARCIA
MOTA

MOTA

MEZA

AYON

MEZA
GUZMAN
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
PARRA
VARGAS

ROSE000523K24
ROMA851207V71
ROME800811HA8
RORS730110152
RODO681210FY6
RORC700710F90
ROAY850115SP2
ROAY850115SP2
ROVS6808228S1
ROBS710513K95
ROVG840719G59
ROCC9807029UA
RORP761129K60

RORP761129K60
ROBB7408074W0

RORI650121FD5
ROTS820201VA3
ROVM8904078K0
ROMAO010315CPA
ROMY890522615
ROBG960911JA7
RUNP861225129
RUDT8410019K3
RUCG931227NKA
RUGG710603KH2
RUMO760308G47
RUMO760308G47
RUMN721123JD3
RUAWB880410K4A
RUMN721123JD3
RUGA700207UF5
SADCG650406SNA
SADC650406SNA
SAPI7212166M3
SAVJ791011LQ2

450
5600
2110
1545

960

95
4850
6700

10000

550

765

285
3900
2965
1575

10000
10000
1330
1854
1496

220
1805

95
1045

190

385

500

665
1600

750
2425
3150

250
1175
3660



MA. DEL ROCIO
MARIA ELENA
ESMERALDA

MA. DEL CARMEN
RAMONA

MARIA INES
FLORA ANGELICA
AVILLANET PAOLA

CECILIA CAROLINA
ROCIO ELIZABETH
EURI ALFONSO
KARLA BERENICE
NORMA LIDIA
CAREN DENICE
PALMIRA

IMELDA

RAQUEL

SOFIA

ANA ROSA
GERALDINA
JUANITA
PATRICIA MANEY
NARCISA

PAULA

GRISELDA GUADALUPE
MARIA REBECA
MA. INDELIZA
ALMA YESENIA
ANDREA

XOCHITL
RAFAELA
FABIOLA

FABIOLA
ERNESTO

PR TR OB 0 ¥ {omebalmell

SANCHEZ
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANTIAGUIN
SANTOS
SARMIENTOS

SARTIAGUIN
SEGURA
SEGURA
SEGURA
SERAFIN
SILLAS
SILVA
SILVA
SIMENTAL
SIMON
SOLIS
SOLIS
SOLIS
SORIA
SOSTENES
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SUAREZ
TALAMANTES
TAPIA
TIRADO
TIZCARENO
TORRES
TORRES
TOSCA

POINSTITUTO HAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS

CARRILLO
MUNOZ
NUNEZ
FLORES

DE LA CRUZ
VELAZQUEZ
ORTIZ
RODRIGUEZ

CAMARENA
RAMIREZ
DIAZ
TOSCANO
GRAXIOLA
BENITEZ
POLANCO
GONZALEZ
LLANOS
CUEVAS
CELEDON
GARCIA
SOLIS
LOPEZ

DE JESUS
ARAMBULA
VALENZUELA
GONZALEZ
CARBAJAL
VARGAS
MEZA
VIERA
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
DELGADO

SACR8108221Y9
SAME601026KT6
SANE760528DI7
SAFC580808SB9
SACRB860318LS5
SAVI740919P60
SAOF911103NEO
SARA811008JG9

SACC770331GY0
SERR831028U47
SEDE9307202WA
SETK8504227U8
SEGN760606RJA
SIBC890202UY5
SIPP880806AN7
SIGI760513MB4
SILR700809F7A
SICS700914L99
SOCA8711245A0
SOGG001026DL9
S0SJ7102122X8
SOLP780112IW7
SOJN871029EQ4
SOAP601230D38
SOVG800215JW9
SOGR820201A17
SUCI670920TB6
TAVA800726NV0
TAMA001004C37
TIVX720309PT4
TIGR7309141Z3
TOLF791115NY3
TOLF791115NY3
TODE5412012MA

1080
10000
1917
665
1235
1820
10000
310

3700
1710
10000
727
190
2190
1125
190
1545
8440
3360
2470
5000
10145
475
1410
10000
1520
4040
5275
2425
570
3700
1235
500
570



YENDIRI GUADALUPE
MAYRA EDITH

MA. TERESA DEL
CARMEN

MA. TERESA DEL
CARMEN

MA. ELVIA
AURORA LEONOR
AURORA LEONOR
LAURO CRUZ
ANA ISABEL
SALOMONA

DORIS VIOLETA

MARIA CRISTINA
LAURA LIZETH

LAURA LIZETH

JOSE ANGEL

YESSICA

ALONDRA MONTSERRAT
ANAHI

GUADALUPE ARIZBETH
OFELIA

ASUNCION GUADALUPE
ANGEL

MARIA AIME

ALICIA

BEATRIZ

ERIKA

CECILIA

OFELIA

ERIKA

ERIKA

ALMA ROSA

ERIKA

ALEJANDRO

$5l) ofayadl

[ INSTITUTO HAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION

N . | PARAADULTOS
TOVAR GARCIA
URIBE ESTRADA
URIBE DIAZ
URIBE DIAZ
VALADEZ BETANCOURT
VALDIVIA SALAZAR
VALDIVIA SALAZAR
VALENCIA MARTINEZ
VALENCIA ROCHIN
VALENTIN ZEFERINO
VALENZUELA LOPEZ
VALLES ALDUENDA
VARGAS RAMOS
VARGAS RAMOS
VARGAS LINCE
VAZQUEZ ESPINOZA
VAZQUEZ MONTES
VAZQUEZ MEDINA
VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ
VEGA MARTINEZ
VENTURA LOPEZ
VIERA MENDOZA
VILLA ROSALES
VILLALOBOS MONTALVO
VILLARREAL TRANQUILINO
VILLARREAL GONZALEZ
VILLAVICENCIO MEDINA
VILLEGAS FONSECA
VILLEGAS FRANCO
VILLEGAS FRANCO
VILLELA CASTILLO
VITAL MERINO
YANEZ PAZ

TOGY9409013A3
UIEM840122TU3
UIDT6507077B7

UIDT6507077B7

VABES571229129
VASA7910214P2
VASA7910214P2
VAML7710198T4
VARA670201168

VAZS960625JRA

VALD730128Q92
VAAC851220936
VARL9602115C0
VARL9602115C0
VALA790815SS1
VAEY8301247R9
VAMA010228G61
VAMAB800823IE9
VARG940125PK5
VEMO901012ED9
VELA991014H16
VIMA9510094M5
VIRAG71022GT4
VIMA921012TQ8
VITB8502112N8
VIGE741020QN1
VIMC6910128W2
VIFO8004028N0
VIFE9010068M5
VIFE9010068M5
VICA630614F60
VIME8410109N7
YAPAS570717UF5

1380
1865
2000

500

831
1100
700
3680
475
2520

10000
1880
2780

10000

570
950
1915

10000

3520

215
1830
500
95
2400
380
1095
1630
860
3480
10500
855
2280
4475



BLANCA ELENA

YANEZ

ALEJANDRO CRISTIAN  YANEZ

ALEJANDRO
LUIS MIGUEL
MA. VICTORIA
MARIA ISABEL
JONATHAN
MANUEL IROEL
LUCIANA
LUCIANA

INSTITUTO NAYARITA
DE EDUCACION
PARA ADULTOS

VELAZQUEZ YAVB921027E27
VELAZQUEZ YAVA8505127N5

YANEZ PAZ YAPA570717UF5
YANEZ ENCARNACION YAEL830104UEA
ZAFIRO RUVALCABA ZARV580101NC2
ZAVALA ORTEGA ZAOI810903PQA
ZAVALA DUARTE ZADJ9505063J1
ZUNIGA PEREZ ZUPMB890322PV4
ZURITA TAPIA ZUTL680107D53
ZURITA TAPIA ZUTL680107D53
1.&” :
LIC. MELISSA ONADO GUERRERO

JEFA DEPTO. PLANEACION Y SEGUIMIENTO OPERATIVO

2965
3875
2300
6190
715
10000
5600
5600
405
200




Nombre(s)

MARIA BLANCA
MARIA BLANCA
JOSE ANTONIO
AMARAIME GUADALUPE
ELIZABETH

CELMA ESPERANZA
CELMA ESPERANZA
FERMINDA
INOCENCIA

J. ISABEL

MARTIN

MARIA

MARIA

ELIAS

FIDEL

JESSICA BETZABE
MA. GUILLERMINA
MONTSERRAT ESTHER
ZENAIDA

ANTONIO

MANUELA

MA. GUADALUPE
BERENICE

MARIA AMELIA
SILVIA

HERMILA

ELVIRA

ELVIRA

SERGIO OMAR

J. REFUGIO

Nyl
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PERIODO: ABRIL - JUNIO 2022

A. Paterno

ACEVEDO
ACEVEDO
ADAME
AGUAYO
AGUIAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
AGUILAR
ALCANTAR
ALCANTAR
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
ALMANZA
ALTAMIRANO
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
AMARAL
AMESCUA
ANDALON
ANTOLIN
ANZALDO
AQUINO
ARANDA
ARELLANO
ARELLANO
ARIAS
ARMENTA

INSTITUYO NAYARITA
DE EDUCACION
PARA ADULTOS

A. Materno

CORTES
CORTES
FLORES
CASAS
PARRA
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
DIAZ
GALINDO
CELESTINO
GONZALEZ
DIAZ

DIAZ
MADERA
AGUILAR
SANCHEZ
VALDEZ
CABALLE
SANTIAGO
ESTRADA
CARRILLO
DE LA CRUZ
PEREZ
BELTRAN
SOLIS
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ

RUIZ

PENA
ARCINIEGA

RFC

AECB770116IC9
AECB770116IC9
AAFA011122KA4
AUCA981117379
AUPE841218TY6
AURCB891102H33
AURC891102H33
AUDF920923IW1
AUGI6106151D2
AUCI791105N56
AUGM6406061T8
AADM720409G46
AADM720409G46
AEME840720NAA
AEAF930409BE8
AASJ9711305L9
AAVG590815870
AACM9105136YA
AASZ740605QW5
AAEA6806134R5
AECM611112DI1
AACG820103UPA
AOPB5811022UA
AABA870329P66
AUSS710312HA3
AARH610706L13
AERE700111214
AERE700111214
AIPS911127765
AEARG70531EUG

Total

3355
500
5930
6780
15000
1280
900
1235
3280
855
4199
7890
500
1400
8400
3970
3565
15000
500
1959
8055
5360
2437
1025
15000
9930
580
1150
15000
4790



MA. ELISA

MA. FELIX

MARIA GUADALUPE
CECILIA

ROCIO

ROCIO

GENESIS DENISSE
MA. CONCEPCION
NORMA

NORMA

PERLA MARISOL
ROCIO ADRIANA
YASMIN

HONORIO

LUCINA MARGARITA
ESTELA

MARIA TERESA
NORMA

YESENIA

YESENIA

XITLALI ELIZABETH
GREGORIA
TEODORA
TEODORA
ZULEIKA YEDITH
NOEMI ELIZABETH
JOVITA PATRICIA
JOVITA PATRICIA
ERNESTO

YURILIA DEL CARMEN
EVANGELINA
GUADALUPE

JUAN

MARIA ELIZABETH
MARIA ELIZABETH

£4

Nyl
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ARREDONDO
ARREOLA
ARREOLA
AVALOS
AVALOS
AVALOS
AVENA
AYALA
AYALA
AYALA
AYON
BACA
BANDA
BANUELOS
BANUELOS
BARRERA
BARRERA
BECERRA
BECERRA
BECERRA
BELTRAN
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
BERMUDEZ
BETANCOURT
BETANCOURT
BIZARRON
BONILLA
BRAMASCO
BRAMBILA
BRAVO
BRAVO
BRAVO

| INSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
i PARA ADULTOS

MORALES
QUEZADA
ORONIA
BUSTAMANTE
MEZA

MEZA
SILLAS
ZUNIGA
RIVAS
RIVAS
PARRA
CORONA
ARENAS
CARRILLO
ALVAREZ
PAEZ
VALDIVIA
HERNANDEZ
VILLASENOR
VILLASENOR
SANCHEZ
ACUNA
DURAN
DURAN
CERVANTES
RAMIREZ
RUIZ

RUIZ
RAMIREZ
ESPINOSA
BETANCOURT
MEDINA
PEREZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

AEME7406233B5
AEQF7109145R6
AEOG8807072M1
AABC6905085X8
AAMR780315TCO
AAMR780315TCO
AESG0401151F7
AAZC601208SV1
AARN830126QJ2
AARN830126QJ2
AOPP010818EP3
BACR760405LC7
BAAY820511CI2
BACH810930J50
BAAL83063021A
BAPE7208183C5
BAVT840530JR0
BEHN7605088H9
BEVY9507276V2
BEVY9507276V2
BESX000830BJ7
BEAG680709QB0
BEDT530920PL5
BEDT530920PL5
BECZ7801146H3
BERN9305248L2
BERJ8006203T5
BERJ8006203T5
BIRE670306HX0
BOEY900825U19
BABEG630224IL1
BAMG680209CV4
BAPJ680126L83
BAHE871104BZ6
BAHE871104BZ6

405
6695
6520

785
2935
2200
11930
11930
1665

750
15000
2800
15000
3699
15000
6670
8740
3983
6800
2670
2200
10000

860
1730
1310
15810
1500
3465
15000
8470
1260

380

380

760

450



ALEJANDRINA
ANA MARIA

ANA MARIA
MARIA DE JESUS
NORMA ELENA
MARELY

MYDIA DIALUCY
HORTENCIA
J.CRUZ

ROSALIA
DANIELA LIZETH
WENDY CAROLINA
MARCELA CARMINA
GRACIELA
ELPIDIA

ELPIDIA

FLORA

JOAQUINA EVELIA
JOAQUINA EVELIA
JULIA ANAHY
MARIA ISABEL
MARICELA
ARACELI

MIRNA ROCIO
JESUS ADRIAN
JORGE

PETRA

JOSE ANDRES
JORGE

MA. DE JESUS
MA. DE JESUS

J. SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES
VICTORIA

KAREN ITZEL

1) opwyadl
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BRIONES
CAMACHO
CAMACHO
CAMACHO
CAMARENA
CAMPOS
CAMPOS
CANARE
CANARE
CANEDO
CARDENAS
CARDENAS
CARMONA
CARO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CARRILLO
CASILLAS
CASTANEDA
CASTANEDA
CASTILLO
CASTRO
CASTRO
CATON
CELEDON
CELEDON
CELEDON
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
CISNEROS
CONSTANTE

| INSTITUTO NAYARITA
| DE EDUCACION
. PARA ADULTOS

FLORES
ARAGON
ARAGON
ARAGON
ECHAURY
FONSECA
NUNEZ
MEDINA
ZEFERINO
SOTO
CARRILLO
FRANCO
ENCISO
CONTRERAS
AGUIAR
AGUIAR
DIAZ
JAUREGUI
JAUREGUI
TIZCARENO
ESCOBAR
CISNEROS
HERNANDEZ
FUERTES
RODRIGUEZ
BUENO
GARCIA
VALENZUELA
FONSECA
OCAMPO
OCAMPO
OLIVARRIA
CEBALLOS
RIVERA
SANABRIA

BIFA881021CY4
CAAA720223SI14
CAAAT720223S14
CAAJB81218169
CAEN6707029D7
CAFM7902259D0
CANM901211884
CAMH9402221V8
CAZC540503215
CASR700412172
CACD97082932A
CAFW930712KQ0
CAEMB840930EF7
CACG780917PE3
CAAE760414UV8
CAAE760414UV8
CADF891218DW6
CAJJ610816KB6
CAJJ610816KB6
CATJ840109292
CAEI981111A82
CACM791003SD7
CAHA751123FF5
CAFM881019JF3
CARJ720202BB7
CABJ671129PIA
CAGP670531UC2
CAVA851130664
CEFJ8709302B9
CEQJ670602364
CEOJ670602364
CAOS710127A81
CACL780211GN9
CIRV6707214E4
COSK930222HWS5

475
10075
3100
16595
1755
4056
8740
7800
15000
1330
15000
15000
950
15000
1285
850
1050
5130
2250
5412
2770
1970
1095
15000
405
3145
2930
8470
7510
2195
900
950
190
310
838



MAYRA AZUCENA
OFELIA

PAULA

PAULA

BLANCA ESTELA
BLANCA ESTELA
FELIPA

MARIA LUISA
MIRNA

MARISOL
MARISOL

MA. GUADALUPE
BENJAMIN

MARIA ELENA
ADRIANA

ANA CRISTINA
FERNANDO
JUSTO

LILIA JUDITH
MARIA DE LOURDES
ZAIRA PATRICIA
MARIA DE LA LUZ
CLAUDIA ELENA
DIANA LAURA
MARIA DEL ROSARIO
ANA LUISA

DANIA PAULINA
JUAN MANUEL
KIMBERLI PAOLA
MA. GUADALUPE
MARIA ENRIQUETA
MARISOL
MARISOL
ESMERALDA

y cAayadt
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COPADO
COPADO
CORNEJO
CORNEJO
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORONA
CORRAL
CORRALES
CORRALES
CORTES
CORTEZ
CRUZ

DE LA CRUZ
DE LA CRUZ
DE LA CRUZ
DE LA CRUZ
DE LA PAZ
DE LA ROSA
DE LUNA
DEL VILLAR
DELGADO
DELGADO
DELGADO
DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ

DIAZ
DURAN

{OINSTITUTO RAYARITA
| DE EDUCACION
¢ PARA ADULTOS

TORRES
AHUMADA
MEZA

MEZA
CHAVEZ
CHAVEZ
PONCE
MOTA
CORTES
TAPIA
TAPIA
GRAGIOLA
GONZALEZ
PEREZ
SOLIS
BOBADILLA
GONZALEZ
LOPEZ
FLORES
DIAZ

LOPEZ
MARTINEZ
SOTOMAYOR
PALACIO
BANUELOS
RODRIGUEZ
GARCIA
HIGAREDA
GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
RAMOS

COTM931022QA6
COAO690912PE7
COMP551018R9A
COMP551018R9A
COCB770307LN7
COCB770307LN7
COPF6502059RA
COML750920KH8
COCM760925NI13
COTM710225N94
COTM710225N94
COGG600929EV4
COGB800116NKA
CUPE8305233K4
CUSA901107HF5
CUBA951015GM7
CUGF910621148
CULJB90714IE5
PAFL8808194VA
RODL890522BNA
LULZ951006JT2
VIML6512159Y1
DESC990918DR7
DEPD960113733
DEBR790208P30
DIRA760726CR6
DIGD951222DYA
DIHJ681125B79
DIGK970325TQA
DIHG7801127M3
DIRE6907157K2
DIEM830415769
DIEM830415769
DURE7505265H5

5000
3685
7715
2500
11450
3050
380
120
15000
880
300
120
4370
100
16290
397
5800
285
4870
350
15000
2305
6695
10000
855
1140
15000
2665
3896
1497
15000
2380
1250
15000



JUAN CARLOS
MANUEL

HIYARI FERNANDA
HIYARI FERNANDA
OFELIA

ANA ISABEL
EDELMIRA

JESUS JOSAFATH
KATIA

VERONICA ISABEL
CIRILO

ELVIA SORAYA
IGNACIA

ROMANA

MARIA MARGARITA
CANDIDA

CRUZ TERESA
CRUZ TERESA
EDITH

RAFAEL

DOLORES ABIGAIL
JOSEFINA

ALMA DELIA

ALMA DELIA
RODRIGO

BENITA

CELSA

ERIKA YESENIA
GRACIELA
IMELDA

IMELDA

JANITZIA
LEONARDO

LUIS ALFONSO
ROSA NIDIA

Soly ofayadt
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DURAN
DURAN
ELIAS
ELIAS
ESCOBAR
ESPARZA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOSA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
ESTRADA
FERNANDEZ
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FLORES
FREGOSO
FREGOSO
GALARZA
GALARZA
GALINDO
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA

INSTITUTO NAYARITA
DE EDUCACION
PARA ADULTOS

LERMA
VILLELA
OCHOA
OCHOA
PEREZ
GASPAR
GARCIA
BONILLA
RENTERIA
RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
GARCIA
JERONIMO
PEREZ
TEJEDA

DE LA CRUZ
JUAREZ
JUAREZ
GARCIA
SOSTENES
CORTES
RAMIREZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
CORONA
HERNANDEZ
IBARRA
VARGAS
VALLEJO
SALAZAR
SALAZAR
PONCE
HERNANDEZ
NARANJO
COVARRUBIAS

DULJ8406249HA
DUVM760106SY8
EIOH940916C62
EIOH940916C62
EOPO8104029K2
EAGA9003201Y3
EIGE820713TN4
EIBJ011102EQ2
EIRK9511148N2
EIRV7107081F6
EAMC760627CP9
EAGE650605UQ9
EAJI871017S43
EAPR780322F61
FETM931124TFO
FOCC810202144
FOJC891029NA1
FOJC891029NA1
FOGEQ00915511
FOSRO001114ERG
FECD940311BZA
FERJ730211LG3
GALA770128I6A
GALA770128I6A
GACR9503139H0
GAHB600415QH4
GAIC680427194
GAVE8005105G5
GAVG5208072W7
GASI731027Q3A
GASI731027Q3A
GAPJ800717ET3
GAHL8705128Q5
GANL710223111
GACR7608128Y9

10950
1900
1880
850
2665
3490
10000
600
9470
15000
4861
1045
95
1260
15000
7785
95
750
1217
1191
2490
4275
760
440
2850
2275
5175
16185
2220
9480
1600
810
190
6182
6610



VIRGINIA
VIRIDIANA
VIRIDIANA
GERARDO
PATRICIA

CECILIA

HECTOR MIGUEL
NESTOR

NOEMI

THALIA DAYANA
ALEJANDRA
ANGELICA
ANGELICA
ARACELY
ARTURO

CIRIACO
GRICELDA

JAZMIN AIRAM
JAZMIN AIRAM
LUZ DEL CARMEN
MARIA EMMA
MARIA GUADALUPE
MARIA ISABEL
SANDRA PATRICIA
SERGIO

XOCHITL ARGELIA
ZOREYA
CASIMIRO
BERTHA ALICIA
NORMA ANGELICA
MARIA ELENA
MARIA ELENA
NATAEL FERNANDO
RAYMUNDO
RAYMUNDO

) oAyt

SR EED QeS80 F (iRt

GARCIA
GARCIA
GARCIA
GARRAFA
GODINEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GORDILLO
GRACIANO
GUARDADO
GUILLEN
GUILLEN
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ
GUTIERREZ

{OINSTITUTO HAYARITA
| DE EDUCACION
i PARA ADULTOS

ESTRADA
VARGAS
VARGAS
SOLIS
GONZALEZ
OROZCO
GARCIA
ESPINOZA
AGUILAR
VAZQUEZ
RIVERA
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
CARRILLO
LARIOS
FLORES
VALDEZ
ARANDA
ARANDA
MONREAL
HERNANDEZ
GUERRA
GARCIA
ORTIZ
GUZMAN
MADERO
CONTRERAS
FABIAN
PALACIOS
GUEVARA
GARCIA
GARCIA
BERNAL
GARCIA
GARCIA

GAEV840520RL6
GAVV830113JL3
GAVV830113JL3
GASG840810JIA
GOGP7404134H7
GO0OC890408237
GOGH901020H41
GOEN730226FS5
GOANB650217FH1
GOVT900607QY7
GORA760314JE4
GOGA731127991
GOGA731127991
GOCA981120PK8
GOLA571015QQ4
GOFC750605113
GOVG600128C40
GOAJ970420PF2
GOAJ970420PF2
GOML620716Cl4
GOHE7406047F1
GOGG641212L.84
GOGI821218HK1
GO0S691120V29
GOGS501007N50
GOMX741103NJ3
GOCZ740629JD5
GOFC670304343
GAPB740606G83
GUGN691127Q77
GUGE711108NU1
GUGE711108NU1
GUBN7609251Q9
GUGR8007158X9
GUGR8007158X9

665
13430
7100

15000
11340
95
15000
2051
15000
9930
5300
2755
5421
15000
855
8400
7705
2600
10000
2070
2495
1025
95
15000
2569
570
1899
5635
500
13005
1200
15000
4035
2450



J. ASCENCION

MA. MERCEDES
MA. MERCEDES
MARIA NATALY
ANA MARIELA
CLAUDIA JANETH
DELFINA

DELFINA

ELVIA

ELVIA

JOSE

KENIA GUADALUPE
KENIA GUADALUPE
MA. DEL ROSARIO
MARGARITA
NORMA EDITH
OLIVER ROBERTO
PAULINO FELICIANO
TANIA GUADALUPE
VICTORINA
VICTORINA
YADHIRA GUADALUPE
YADIRA

REGINA

ADEIDA HIPOLITA
AMALIA

JOVA

JOVA
BUENAVENTURA
BUENAVENTURA
XOCHIQUETZAL
AURELIA ELENA
CIRILA

EDGAR YAIR

ERIKA NEREIDA

o) Nyl
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GUZMAN
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HUIZAR
IBARRA
IBARRA
IBARRA
IBARRA
JAUREGUI
JAUREGUI
JAUREGUI
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ

| INSTITUTO NAYARITA
| DE EDUCACION
{ PARA ADULTOS

CEA
GARCIA
GARCIA
RAMOS
CHACON
LOPEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
ZUNIGA
ENRIQUEZ
ENRIQUEZ
ESTRADA
MORALES
NAVA
MURILLO
BANUELOS
ENRIQUEZ
RIVERA
RIVERA
HERNANDEZ
SALDANA
CARDENAS
DUARTE
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
GARCIA
GARCIA
MEDINA
HERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ
BURGARA
GONZALEZ

GUCA7005072S54
GUGM720923NQ0
GUGM720923NQ0
GURN9109173H5
HECA9312202F1
HELC830205MP4
HEGD630703UZ9
HEGD630703UZ9
HESE731029TZ5
HESE731029TZ5
HEZJ650314N6GA
HEEK921028BL4
HEEK©921028BL4
HEER770128744
HEMM620505RF4
HENN830214DY1
HEMO890720MY8
HEBP950507M67
HEET9210289FA
HERV660810EPA
HERV660810EPA
HEHY851118L8A
HESY001020G18
HUCR760212VC4
IADA870311PEO
IARA740710H96
IARJ6702151Q4
IARJ6702151Q4
JAGB660714GT9
JAGB660714GT9
JAMX7012309C3
JIHA670717752
JIMC630809KU2
JIBE820922EN7
JIGE800503JH6

10950
4230
700
2570
9625
3994
8460
4800
3720
2750
800
6040
550
1879
2944
785
5000
385
2320
4465
2950
15000
1700
1265
285
8400
8560
1650
2765
600
4955
2791
1740
2485
380



ERIKA NEREIDA
MAIRA YADIRA
MARIA ANGELICA
NARVIT ADAL
NARVIT ADAL
SOCORRO

LUCIA

GABRIELA
GABRIELA
NORMA ALICIA
HERLINDA
TOMAS

TOMAS

KARLA YURIANA
VERONICA

SIMI LEIDEITH
ANDRES
AURELIA CATALINA
AURELIA CATALINA
AURORA
CAROLINA GUADALUPE
CECILIA MARLEN
CELESTINO
CRESCENCIA
ERIKA JAZMIN
IRIS BEATANY
IRVING JOPHET
JUAN CARLOS
JUAN SALVADOR
LORENA

MARIA ESTHER
MARIA LUISA
NESTOR KAIN
SILVIA

e €T O 1 0 ¥ HOmbideain

JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
JUAREZ
JUVIERCO
LAMAS
LAMAS
LEDESMA
LEMUS
LEMUS
LEMUS
LLAMAS
LLAMAS
LOMELI
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ

¢OINSTITUTO NAYARITA
! DE EDUCACION
. PARA ADULTOS

GONZALEZ
VICTORIA
TIZNADO
IBARRA
IBARRA

DE LA CRUZ
SOLIS

DIAZ

DIAZ
COVARRUBIAS
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
VELAZQUEZ
CANDELAS
MENDOZA
BRISENO
CARRILLO
MONTES
MONTES
GONZALEZ
CORTEZ
GARCIA

DE LA CRUZ
MERCADO
GARCIA
ALVAREZ
ORTIZ
MUNOZ
GARCIA
LOBATOS
HUERTA
HERNANDEZ
VILLAVICENCIO
HERNANDEZ

JIGE800503JH6
JIVM7606229C3
JITA780912ST9
JIIN960131BZ5
JIIN960131BZ5
JUCS770706GF5
JUSL940910A54
LADG620123AW1
LADG620123AW1
LECN690207U64
LEVH860323ND3
LEVT801118RQ0
LEVT801118RQ0O
LACK920820HV6
LAMV730201J4A
LOBS851215E14
LOCX780311TS6
LOMAG51121GX3
LOMA651121GX3
LOGA5308241Z4
LOCC900527NK6
LOGC9303256ZA
LOCC910815CP3
LOMC690922RG5S
LOGE921107CB4
LOAI990715RC8
LOOI840927TJ1
LOMJ021221RD2
LOGJ980201PU3
LOLL950711DB7
LOHEG40823KC4
LOHL880405RT4
LOVN970226EA8
LOHS5609299R5

950
5609
5177
4470
1100
2625
11555
2980
2335
1285
4868
4950
3510
470
16015
318
13725
4630
2725
12220
15000
1095
2500
6258
1715
4033
15000
4600
1992
10470
5950
10075
1355
950



SUSANA

YENNI

YOLANDA GUADALUPE
MARIA MARGARITA
MARIA MARGARITA
JORGE GUADALUPE
LEONARDO
JACQUELINE SUSANA
LILIA

LILIA

ALBERTO

CARMEN

JANETH

AGUSTIN

BENITO

ESPERANZA

LUZ ELENA

MADELI

ARACELI

ALMA GUADALUPE
MONICA PATRICIA
RITO

RITO

ALEJANDRO
CRECENCIA
CRECENCIA

SHEILA NAYELY
SHEILA NAYELY
BERTHA ALICIA

IVAN URIEL

MARIA DEL ROSARIO
MARIA PATRICIA MARGARITA
SANDRA LISSETT
SANTIAGO OSBALDO

Nyt
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LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
LOZANO
LOZANO
LUNA
MACEDO
MACIAS
MACIAS
MACIAS
MAGALLON
MALDONADO
MARQUEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ

- MARTINEZ

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEDINA
MEJIA
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MENDOZA
MEZA
MEZA
MEZA
MEZA
MEZA
MEZA

POINSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS

CENICEROS
RODRIGUEZ
MEDINA
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
RAMOS
BALTAZAR
URIBE
QUEZADA
QUEZADA
MEDINA
GUZMAN
HUIZAR

DE LA CRUZ
RAMIREZ
DE LEON
RENTERIA
SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ
ALTAMIRANO
BARAJAS
RUIZ

RUIZ
MAYORQUIN
FLORES
FLORES
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
SOLORIO
GOMEZ
PEREZ
AGUAYO
URIBE
GONZALEZ

LOCS790527NK2
LOGA5308241Z4
LOMY750407MP3
LOBM690531CZ2
LOBM690531CZ2
LURJB80709SF7
MABL850428874
MAUJ931201UW8
MAQL6504088SI2
MAQL650408SI12
MAMAS710146FA
MAGC630717J79
MAHJ881125BW6
MACA581221RV7
MARB860309U17
MALE780306MG1
MARL7901215E0
MASM810701R86
MAMA750829R56
MEAA9107138C9
MEBM800308TK9
MERR710522HAQ
MERR710522HAQ
MEMA710808DW4
MEFC591228317
MEFC591228317
MEGS9102111P8
MEGS9102111P8
MESB650608BZ5
MEGI9406081N5
MEPR9507314W7
MEAP690604UK9
MEUS800720SJ8
MEGS940725UNA

2235
1345
2190
2475
2000
6787
665
1075
2660
1350
855
3170
190
15000
2185
1500
1640
3240
16595
5045
3805
1910
600
14015
2020
750
10815
750
4755
1655
190
190
4325
11035



¥

SANTIAGO OSBALDO
NATIVIDAD
UBALDINA

LEONOR EVELIA
LEONOR EVELIA
ROSA ELVA
MARICELDA

RAMIRO

TERESA DE JESUS
AZUCENA

VALERIA

AIDEE DEL SOCORRO
AIDEE DEL SOCORRO
ZORAIDA

MARICELA

MARIA OFELIA

JOSE MANUEL
ALICIA

EFREN

MARIA FATIMA
TERESA

HUGO ORLANDO
LUCIA

ELIZABETH
MAIHUALIDA
MAIHUALIDA

ERIKA YAHANARA JASMIN
MARTHA PATRICIA
MARTHA PATRICIA
MARIA CRUZ

MARIA CRUZ
ELIZABETH

ZOILA

AURORA

AURORA

Nyt
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MEZA
MICHEL
MICHILENA
MIRAMONTES
MIRAMONTES
MOLINA
MONTALVO
MONTALVO
MONTARNO
MONTES
MONTES
MORA
MORA
MORALES
MORELOS
MORENO
MUNGUIA
MUNOZ
MUNOZ
MURILLO
MURO
NAVA
NAVA
NAVARRETE
NAVARRO
NAVARRO
NUNEZ
NUNEZ
NUNEZ
OCAMPO
OCAMPO
OCEGUEDA
OCEGUEDA
OCHOA
OCHOA

INSTITUTO NAYARITA
| DE EDUCACION
. PARA ADULTOS

GONZALEZ
CASTELLON
BARRIENTOS
ZAMUDIO
ZAMUDIO
MATIAS
HARO
INIGUEZ
CARRANZA
PEREZ
PUGA
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CONCHAS
MAGDALENO
RODRIGUEZ
CHAVEZ
DUE
RODRIGUEZ
DE DIOS
LEPE

SORIA
SANDOVAL
MUNIZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ZUNIGA
MORA
MORA
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
RIVAS
AGUIRRE
SALCEDO
SALCEDO

MEGS940725UNA
MICN860107K86
MIBU770714LK3
MIZL641202SE6
MIZL641202SE6
MOMR830721978
MOHM690912JE5
MOIR810815JF5
MOCT721012JU7
MOPA890313R16
MOPV920229553
MORAG41031269
MORAG641031269
MOCZ730823P58
MOMMB870615QL4
MORO620424JK3
MUCM9112101A9
MUDA9106239E8
MURE911129J16
MUDF8806098I12
MULT721114KNO
NASH790601PZA
NASL970828983
NAMES10802L38
NARM790528HEA
NARM790528HEA
NUZE830326BGA
NUMM®600926CLO
NUMM600926CLO
OALC560914AD3
OALC560914AD3
OERE7104102R8
OEAZ8407015N3
O0SA631201SP3
O0SA631201SP3

1050
95
765
1095
3850
380
1595
15000
4660
95
1047
7530
6500
880
2280
6511
5000
855
15000
670
475
11955
1600
15000
20630
250
5120
7335
3600
16575
2300
7430
8400
1785
2635



ANA NOELY

MARIA ELENA
DIANA GUADALUPE
MARINA

ILIANA VALENTINA
GABRIEL
EVANGELINA
JUANA YULIANA
ANA DE JESUS
EUGENIA
FRANCISCA

ALICIA

LUCERO JACQUELINE
MARIA YESENIA
LUZ YOLANDA
PATRICIA
ANGELICA
MARTINA

JUAN FRANCISCO
BRENDA JAQUELINNE
DAVID

MARIA RAQUEL
MARIA RAQUEL
JOSEFINA

DALIA JUDIT
MARIA DE JESUS
XOCHITL MARIA
ADRIANA

ANA BERTHA
CYNTHIA VANESSA
DIANA IMELDA
ELISA

FRIDA JAZMIN
GLENDA NAYELLY
GLENDA NAYELLY

Nyl
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OLAGUE
ORNELAS
OROZCO
ORTEGA
PADILLA
PAREDES
PARRA
PARRA
PARTIDA
PARTIDA
PARTIDA
PATINO
PENA
PENA
PERAZA
PEREIDA
PEREZ
PEREZ
PICHARDO
PINEDA
PINA
PLASCENCIA
PLASCENCIA
PRUDENTE
QUEZADA
QUEZADA
QUINONEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ

INSTITUTO NAYARITA
DE EDUCACION
PARA ADULTOS

ARTEAGA
ESPINOZA
IBARRA
GURROLA
PARTIDA
CENTLAL
GARCIA
ARVIZU
CANTABRANA
LOZANO
MEJIA
AGUILAR
HERRERA
FREGOSO
GAMA
SILLAS
VALDIVIA
LUQUIN
TABARES
CORTES
PADRON
BERNAL
BERNAL
BANOS
BENITEZ
FLORES
ASTORGA
CAMPOS
BARRIGA
HERNANDEZ
CARDENAS
ALVAREZ
HERNANDEZ
CARO
CARO

OAAA020430C29
OEEE940325MH8
00ID8707128I16
OEGM8005016MA
PAPI1730214NJ4
PACG8205207DA
PAGE661112LX1
PAAJ840717U39
PACA921224K69
PALE680407SV5
PAMF670128DS6
PAAA730121SD3
PEHL950607281
PEFY7011074E1
PEGL981102JQ8
PESP710408GC3
PEVA860611Q57
PELM7211049J3
PITJ720525E34
PICB9910163Y3
PIPD790817FW1
PABR620713C77
PABR620713C77
PUBJ570319IS5
QUBD840904DCA
QUFJ731224E96
QUAX861115H55
RACA741005QX3
RABA620917G62
RAHC9701185X2
RACD890127A12
RAAE6506142F3
RAHF970820T3A
RACG000929N60
RACG000929N60

4490
15000
6943
2950
15000
2306
1095
1245
380
1950
5790
190
1035
6610
15000
4115
2957
3272
10855
120
1900
4065
1700
975
560
475
1145
665
2020
1425
475
2685
3066
5205
7950



JAIME ARTURO
JAZMIN ISIDRA

JOSE RAMON

MA ANGELICA

MA ANGELICA

MARIA ELENA
ROSALBA CITLALLI
SERGIO ROBERTO
MIGUEL ANGEL
MIGUEL ANGEL

ROSA MARTINA

ALMA ROSA

LAURA ELENA
TERESA DE JESUS
JOANA SUJEY

VANIA

CLAUDIA JANET
SERGIO ERNESTO
INES

MARIA DEL SOCORRO
MARIA DEL SOCORRO
MA. VERONICA

ELIA CAROLINA

DALIA

ERIKA QUIRASENIA
ERIKA QUIRASENIA
GABRIELA GUADALUPE
MA CARMEN

MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARIA DEL SOCORRO
MARIA DEL SOCORRO
MARIA ORALIA
PALOMA DE JESUS
SUSANA
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RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
RAMOS
RAMOS
RAMOS
REGALADO
REGINO
RENDON
RENTERIA
RENTERIA
RIOS

RIOS
RIVERA
RIVERA
RIVERA
ROBLES
RODARTE
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ

COINSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULTOS

LEMUS
BANUELOS
OCEGUEDA
GARCIA
GARCIA
ALVAREZ
ORTEGA
CARDENAS
BECERRA
BECERRA
GOMEZ
GONZALEZ
GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ
SANTANA
INIGUEZ
CORONA

DE LA CRUZ
SALVATIERRA
TOPETE
TOPETE
JIMENEZ
SARTIAGUIN
RENDON
MICHEL
MICHEL
VALDIVIA
RAMIREZ
MADRID
CASTANEDA
RIVERA
VILLA
DUARTE
ESPINOSA
BARRERA

RALJ920721RT8
RABJ810121AU3
RAOR620322G73
RAGA830505S22
RAGA830505S22
RAAEG690219KP9
RAOR931202CL5
RACS911008T25
RABM8302281R0
RABM8302281R0
RAGR650828GF8
REGA930707AH9
REGL650205M36
RERT871015L28
RESJ880419TL1
REIV8809133WA
RICC800105PG5
RICS950627F60
RISI720205BH8
RITS600705JP5
RITS600705JP5
ROJV630204D39
ROSE000523K24
RORD7805099B9
ROME800811HAS8
ROME800811HA8
ROVG840719G59
RORC700710F90
ROMA851207V71
ROCC9807029UA
RORS730110152
ROVS6808228S1
RODO681210FY6
ROEP941223SV3
ROBS710513K95

1235
120
1235
1295
500
1095
15000
15000
7260
5350
15000
1005
405
15000
1150
15000
760
2735
3330
1435
400
15000
1145
1380
3455
1600
1245
500
8400
2775
4235
15000
2060
1590
1115



YANNET

YANNET

ZAIRA ITZAYARA
MARIA PATRICIA
BERTHA

IRMA LETICIA
SAIRA KARINA
LAURA ELENA
MIGUEL ANGEL
AMELIA ISABEL
YULIANA

MARIA GUADALUPE
PALOMA DE JESUS
TERESITA LIZBETH
GEORGINA CLEOTILDE
MARIA NATIVIDAD
OLGA LIDIA

OLGA LIDIA
WENDY LETICIA
ANTONIA

ANTONIA

MARIA CONCEPCION
IVANA

JESSICA OLIVIER
MA. DEL ROCIO
ESMERALDA

MA. DEL CARMEN
MARIA ELENA
RAMONA

MARIA INES
FLORA ANGELICA
CECILIA CAROLINA
EURI ALFONSO

KARLA BERENICE
ROCIO ELIZABETH

1} ofayadl
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RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ
ROMAN
ROMERO
ROMERO
ROSALES
ROSALES
ROSAS
ROSAS
RUBIO
RUBIO
RUBIO
RUIZ

RUIZ

RUIZ

RUIZ

RUIZ
RUVALCABA
RUVALCABA
SALAZAR
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANDOVAL
SANTIAGUIN
SANTOS
SARTIAGUIN
SEGURA

SEGURA
SEGURA

¢ INSTITUTO NAYARITA

DE EDUCACION
PARA ADULTOS

ARELLANO
ARELLANO
MARTINEZ
REYNOSO
BANUELOS
RAMIREZ
TINAJERO
ZEFERINO

VILLAVICENCIA

MEZA

MEZA
CORONA
NAVARRO
DELGADO
GARCIA
MEZA

MOTA
MOTA
AYON
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
DOMINGUEZ
PARRA
VARGAS
CARRILLO
NUNEZ
FLORES
MUNOZ

DE LA CRUZ
VELAZQUEZ
ORTIZ
CAMARENA
DIAZ

TOSCANO
RAMIREZ

ROAY850115SP2
ROAY850115SP2
ROMZ9509161K9
RORP761129K60
ROBB7408074W0
RORI650121FD5
ROTS820201VA3
ROZL020309LL7
ROVM8904078K0
ROMA010315CPA
ROMY890522615
RUCG931227NKA
RUNP861225129
RUDT8410019K3
RUGG710603KH2
RUMN721123JD3
RUMO760308G47
RUMO760308G47
RUAW880410K4A
RUGA700207UF5
RUGA700207UF5
SADC650406SNA
SAPI7212166M3
SAVJ791011LQ2
SACR8108221Y9
SANE760528DI7
SAFC580808SB9
SAMEG601026KT6
SACR860318LS5
SAVI740919P60
SAOF911103NEOQ
SACC770331GY0
SEDE9307202WA

SETK8504227U8
SERR831028U47

6345
12550
6461
14015
3403
15000
15000
4610
3355
3757
1020
1140
2805
120
120
475
855
1100
1853
6545
5850
3445
3685
6520
560
1814
1095
15000
2670
2760
15000
3280
15000

2220
2570



NORMA LIDIA
NORMA LIDIA

CAREN DENICE
CAREN DENICE

ANA KRISTAL
ASMINIA ARELI
IMELDA

PALMIRA

RAQUEL

SOFIA

ANA ROSA
GERALDINA
PATRICIA MANEY
NARCISA

GRISELDA GUADALUPE
JORGE ANTONIO
MARIA REBECA
PAULA

MA. INDELIZA

ALMA YESENIA
ANDREA

XOCHITL

RAFAELA
DAMARISTAVITA
GABRIELA ABIGAIL
FABIOLA

FABIOLA

ERNESTO

ERNESTO

YENDIRI GUADALUPE
MA. TERESA DEL CARMEN
MA. TERESA DEL CARMEN
MAYRA EDITH

MA. ELVIA

oNayaidl

M TIBD DELAL O ¥ OOMISiRL0

SERAFIN
SERAFIN
SILLAS
SILLAS
SILVA
SILVA
SILVA
SILVA
SIMENTAL
SIMON
SOLIS
SOLIS
SORIA
SOSTENES
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SOTO
SUAREZ
TALAMANTES
TAPIA
TIRADO
TIZCARENO
TIZNADO
TOPETE
TORRES
TORRES
TOSCA
TOSCA
TOVAR
URIBE
URIBE
URIBE
VALADEZ

INSTITUTO HAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
| PARA ADULYOS

GRAXIOLA
GRAXIOLA
BENITEZ
BENITEZ
CABRALES
POLANCO
GONZALEZ
POLANCO
LLANOS
CUEVAS
CELEDON
GARCIA
LOPEZ

DE JESUS
VALENZUELA
CASTANEDA
GONZALEZ
ARAMBULA
CARBAJAL
VARGAS
MEZA
VIERA
GONZALEZ
OCAMPO
AGUAYO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
DELGADO
DELGADO
GARCIA
DIAZ

DIAZ
ESTRADA
BETANCOURT

SEGN760606RJA
SEGN760606RJA
SIBC890202UY5
SIBC890202UY5
SICA9809059D3
SIPA840319UT3
SIGI760513MB4
SIPP880806AN7
SILR700809F7A
SICS700914L99
SOCA8711245A0
SOGG001026DLY
SOLP780112IW7
SOJN871029EQ4
SOVG800215JW9
S0CJ920516Q31
SOGR820201A17
SOAP601230D38
SUCI670920TB6
TAVA800726NVO
TAMA001004C37
TIVX720309PT4
TIGR730914123
TIOD701124R10
TOAG000323G59
TOLF791115NY3
TOLF791115NY3
TODE5412012MA
TODES5412012MA
TOGY9409013A3
UIDT6507077B7
UIDT6507077B7
UIEM840122TU3
VABE571229129

4795
500
3625
1615
344
950
480
975
1710
15810
7510
7125
16015
1335
15000
1286
1665
3285
6855
16185
1595
1620
3280
670
1610
3000
850
190
1500
2550
1000
1250
1084
2430



AURORA LEONOR
AURORA LEONOR
ANA ISABEL
LAURO CRUZ
SALOMONA
DORIS VIOLETA

MARIA CRISTINA
DANIEL

JOSE ANGEL

LAURA LIZETH
ALONDRA MONTSERRAT
ANAHI

MA GUADALUPE
YESSICA

GUADALUPE ARIZBETH
OFELIA

ASUNCION GUADALUPE
ERIKA

ERIKA

MARIA AIME

ALICIA

BEATRIZ

ERIKA

ERIKA

CECILIA

GABRIELA ALEJANDRA
ERIKA

ERIKA

ALMA ROSA

ERIKA

ERIKA

ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO
ALEJANDRO CRISTIAN

Sel) ofayadl
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VALDIVIA
VALDIVIA
VALENCIA
VALENCIA
VALENTIN
VALENZUELA

VALLES
VARGAS
VARGAS
VARGAS
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
VEGA
VENTURA
VERGARA
VERGARA
VILLA
VILLALOBOS
VILLARREAL
VILLARREAL
VILLARREAL
VILLAVICENCIO
VILLAVICENCIO
VILLEGAS
VILLEGAS
VILLELA
VITAL

VITAL
YANEZ
YANEZ
YANEZ

| INSTITUTO NAYARITA
. DE EDUCACION
. PARA ADULTOS

SALAZAR
SALAZAR
ROCHIN
MARTINEZ
ZEFERINO
LOPEZ

ALDUENDA
CAMPOS
LINCE
RAMOS
MONTES
MEDINA
CASAS
ESPINOZA
RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ
LOPEZ
RAMIREZ
RAMIREZ
ROSALES
MONTALVO
TRANQUILINO
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
MEDINA
NAVARRETE
FRANCO
FRANCO
CASTILLO
MERINO
MERINO
PAZ

PAZ
VELAZQUEZ

VASA7910214P2
VASA7910214P2
VARAG70201168

VAML7710198T4
VAZS960625JRA
VALD730128Q92

VAAC851220936
VACD890914NR2
VALA790815S81
VARL9602115C0
VAMAO010228G61
VAMA800823IE9
VACG691012T38
VAEY8301247R9
VARGS40125PK5
VEMO901012ED9
VELA991014H16
VEREB840707527
VEREB840707527
VIRAG671022GT4
VIMA921012TQ8
VITB8502112N8
VIGE741020QN1
VIGE741020QN1
VIMC6910128W2
VING920220B10
VIFE9010068M5
VIFE9010068M5
VICAB630614F60
VIME8410109N7

VIME8410109N7

YAPAS570717UF5
YAPA570717UF5
YAVA8505127N5

3580
750
3830
4145
10140
15000

2140
305
1140
15000
215
15000
1340
1995
6780
1430
5950
2760
400
975
2985
1665
3100
200
5930
190
5385
15100
2650
3840

400
10645
3950
8155



wfq . INSTITUTO NAYARITA
@ 7 DE EDUCACION
. PARA ADULTOS
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BLANCA ELENA YANEZ VELAZQUEZ YAVB921027E27 7460
LUIS MIGUEL YANEZ ENCARNACION YAEL830104UEA 8845
CESAR GREGORIO ZAVALA CARRILLO ZACCB820826CE4 950
JONATHAN ZAVALA DUARTE ZADJ9505063J1 8400
MARIA ISABEL ZAVALA ORTEGA ZAOI810903PQA 15000
ANABEL ZEPEDA MONCADA ZEMAG630228FG1 570
MANUEL IROEL ZUNIGA PEREZ ZUPM890322PV4 8400
LUCIANA ZURITA TAPIA ZUTL680107D53 315
LUCIANA ZURITA TAPIA ZUTL680107D53 200

LIC. MELISSA N ONADO GUERRERO
JEFA DEPTO. PLANEACION Y SEGUIMIENTO OPERATIVO



